LIST OF APPROVED TEMPORARY RULES
December 19, 2024 Meeting

MENTAL HEALTH/DD/SAS, COMMISSION FOR
Disposal of Unused Controlled Substances from Nursing Home
Medication Units and Mobile Units

EDUCATION, STATE BOARD OF
Definitions

Amateur Rules

Name, Image, and Likeness

STATE HUMAN RESOURCES COMMISSION
Salary Rates

10A NCAC 26E
10A NCAC 27G

16 NCAC 06E
16 NCAC 06E
16 NCAC 06E

25 NCAC 011

.0406
.3605

.0201
.0208
.0211

.2103



