LIST OF APPROVED TEMPORARY RULES December 19, 2024 Meeting

MENTAL HEALTH/DD/SAS, COMMISSION FOR	
Disposal of Unused Controlled Substances from Nursing Home	10A NCAC 26E .0406
Medication Units and Mobile Units	10A NCAC 27G .3605
EDUCATION, STATE BOARD OF	
<u>Definitions</u>	16 NCAC 06E .0201
Amateur Rules	16 NCAC 06E .0208
Name, Image, and Likeness	16 NCAC 06E .0211
STATE HUMAN RESOURCES COMMISSION	
Salary Rates	25 NCAC 01I .2103